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SITE PLAN
PROPOSED
H3G & BTEE LTD

0 1m 5m2m 3m 4m

0.5m

FEINT DETAILS INDICATE LOCATIONS
RESERVED FOR OTHER PROPOSALS
WHICH MAY BE THE SUBJECT OF
SEPARATE APPLICATIONS

PROPOSED BTEE 1No. GPS NODE AT 15.3m MEAN
I.D. No. EQU200000000544329 TO BE INSTALLED
ON PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. 4419 2600 ERS's AT 14.9m MEAN
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544317, EQU200000000544318 &
EQU200000000544319, 1No. MK2 BOB AT 14.4m MEAN
I.D. No. EQU200000000191158 TO BE INSTALLED ON
PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

BTEE 1 No. MK1 BOB I.D. No. EQU200000000191154 & 3No. 3262
2600 RRH's I.D. No's. EQU200000000288347, EQU200000000288349
& EQU200000000288350 TO BE REMOVED

H3G & BTEE 3No. RD0629 1800/2100/2600 COMBINERS
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191146, EQU200000000191151 &
EQU200000000191152 TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED BTEE 1No. AIRO CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000364977 TO BE
INSTALLED ON STEEL GRILLAGE

BTEE 1No. BTS3900AL CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000088684 TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. MK2 BOB's I.D. No's. EQU200000000544320,
EQU200000000544321 & EQU200000000544322 TO BE INSTALLED
ON UNISTRUCT FRAME FIXED TO WALL

BTEE 1No. MK1 BOB I.D. No. EQU200000000191160 TO BE REMOVED

UPPER ROOF 13.50m

LOWER ROOF LEVEL 10.50m

ROOF ACCESS HATCH

1800mm HIGH PARAPET WALL

H3G & BTEE 1No. LINK A/C Mk3 CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000086907 ON STEEL
GRILLAGE C/W COMMS & REC EQUIPMENT

H3G & BTEE 1No. FLEXI STACK
I.D. No. EQU100000000086908 ON
STEEL GRILLAGE C/W Mk2 UCU's

ANTI SLIP DESIGNATED WALKWAY

ROOF ACCESS DOOR

H3G & BTEE 300mm WIDE x 3000mm LONG LOOP
BACK CABLE TRAY ON FREESTANDING BLOCKS
ON ROOF WITH EXCESS FIBRE RUN OFF

H3G & BTEE 300mm WIDE VERTICAL
CABLE TRAY RUNNING UP WALL

H3G & BTEE FREESTANDING SAFETY HANDRAIL AROUND
ROOF PERIMETER & DESIGNATED ANTI SLIP WALKWAY

H3G 3No. E15R02P11 700/800 MHA's
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191049,
EQU200000000191057 & EQU200000000191110
ON GANTRY SUPPORT POLES

H3G 3No. RD0448 1800/2100 MHA's
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191058,
EQU200000000191076 &
EQU200000000191086 ON CABLE TRAY

H3G 1No. E-HYBRID CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000086910 ON STEEL
GRILLAGE c/w 3No. 2460 ERS's & 3No. 4480 ERS's

H3G 3No. RD0877 COMBINERS
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191137,
EQU200000000191147 & EQU200000000191149
ON WALL ADJACENT TO EHYBRID CABINET

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. 8863 3500 ERS's AT 14.9m MEAN
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544305, EQU200000000544306 &
EQU200000000544307, 1No. MK2 BOB AT 14.4m MEAN
I.D. No. EQU200000000191163 TO BE INSTALLED ON
PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. 2460 700/800 ERS's AT 14.9m
MEAN I.D. No's. EQU200000000544311,
EQU200000000544312 & EQU200000000544313, 1No. MK2
BOB AT 14.4m MEAN I.D. No. EQU200000000191157 TO BE
INSTALLED ON EXISTING GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED 6No. RD0759-H4-09 COMBINERS TO BE
INSTALLED ON PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

H3G & BTEE 3No. RD0448 1800/2100 MHA's
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191089,
EQU200000000191117 &
EQU200000000191118 TO BE REMOVED

PROJ No. COL.MOD.UK.0004388
MBNL ID. 75956

PROPOSED H3G & BTEE 3No. AW3836 FLAGPOLE
TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA AT 18.40m MEAN HEIGHT,
BEARINGS 330°, 90° & 210° E.T.N.  I.D. No's.
EQU200000000544299 , EQU200000000544300 &
EQU200000000544301 TO BE INSTALLED ON
PROPOSED ALPHA AW3836 MOUNTING POLE

H3G & BTEE 3 No. AW3363 FLAGPOLE
TRI-SECTOR ANTENNAS AT 18.40m MEAN
HEIGHT, BEARINGS 330°, 90° & 210° E.T.N.
I.D. No's. EQU900204776, EQU900204777,
EQU900181323 TO BE REMOVED
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EQUIPMENT PLAN
PROPOSED
H3G & BTEE LTD

EQUIPMENT PLAN

FEINT DETAILS INDICATE LOCATIONS
RESERVED FOR OTHER PROPOSALS
WHICH MAY BE THE SUBJECT OF
SEPARATE APPLICATIONS

2m1m0 0.5m

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. MK2 BOB's I.D. No's. EQU200000000544320,
EQU200000000544321 & EQU200000000544322 TO BE INSTALLED
ON UNISTRUCT FRAME FIXED TO WALL

BTEE 1No. MK1 BOB I.D. No. EQU200000000191160 TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED BTEE 1No. AIRO CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000364977 TO BE
INSTALLED ON STEEL GRILLAGE

BTEE 1No. BTS3900AL CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000088684 TO BE REMOVED

H3G 3No. RD0877 COMBINERS
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191137,
EQU200000000191147 & EQU200000000191149
ON WALL ADJACENT TO EHYBRID CABINET

H3G 1No. E-HYBRID CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000086910 ON STEEL
GRILLAGE c/w 3No. 2460 ERS's & 3No. 4480 ERS's

H3G & BTEE 1No. LINK A/C Mk3 CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000086907 ON STEEL
GRILLAGE C/W COMMS & REC EQUIPMENT

H3G & BTEE 1No. FLEXI STACK
I.D. No. EQU100000000086908 ON
STEEL GRILLAGE C/W Mk2 UCU's

LOWER ROOF LEVEL 10.50m

UPPER ROOF 13.50m

H3G & BTEE 300mm WIDE CABLE TRAY

PROJ No. COL.MOD.UK.0004388
MBNL ID. 75956
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ELEVATION
PROPOSED
H3G & BTEE LTD

EAST ELEVATION
FEINT DETAILS INDICATE LOCATIONS
RESERVED FOR OTHER PROPOSALS
WHICH MAY BE THE SUBJECT OF
SEPARATE APPLICATIONS

LOWER ROOF LEVEL 10.5m

UPPER ROOF LEVEL 13.5m

1800mm HIGH PARAPET WALL

H3G & BTEE 300mm WIDE VERTICAL CABLE
TRAY RUNNING UP WALL

18.40m

TOP OF STRUCTURE 19.8m

BTEE 1 No. MK1 BOB I.D. No. EQU200000000191154 & 3No. 3262
2600 RRH's I.D. No's. EQU200000000288347, EQU200000000288349
& EQU200000000288350 TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. 2460 700/800 ERS's AT 14.9m
MEAN I.D. No's. EQU200000000544311,
EQU200000000544312 & EQU200000000544313, 1No. MK2
BOB AT 14.4m MEAN I.D. No. EQU200000000191157 TO BE
INSTALLED ON EXISTING GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. 4419 2600 ERS's AT 14.9m MEAN
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544317, EQU200000000544318 &
EQU200000000544319, 1No. MK2 BOB AT 14.4m MEAN
I.D. No. EQU200000000191158 TO BE INSTALLED ON
PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED 6No. RD0759-H4-09 COMBINERS TO BE
INSTALLED ON PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED BTEE 1No. GPS NODE AT 15.3m MEAN
I.D. No. EQU200000000544329 TO BE INSTALLED
ON PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. 8863 3500 ERS's AT 14.9m MEAN
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544305, EQU200000000544306 &
EQU200000000544307, 1No. MK2 BOB AT 14.4m MEAN
I.D. No. EQU200000000191163 TO BE INSTALLED ON
PROPOSED GANTRY SUPPORT POLE

H3G & BTEE 3No. RD0629 1800/2100/2600 COMBINERS
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191146, EQU200000000191151 &
EQU200000000191152 TO BE REMOVED (BEHIND)

H3G 3No. RD0877 COMBINERS I.D. No's. EQU200000000191137, EQU200000000191147 &
EQU200000000191149 ON WALL ADJACENT TO EHYBRID CABINET (BEHIND)

PROPOSED BTEE 1No. AIRO CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000364977 TO BE
INSTALLED ON STEEL GRILLAGE (BEHIND)

BTEE 1No. BTS3900AL CABINET
I.D. No. EQU100000000088684 TO BE REMOVED (BEHIND)

PROPOSED BTEE 3No. MK2 BOB's I.D. No's. EQU200000000544320,
EQU200000000544321 & EQU200000000544322 TO BE INSTALLED
ON UNISTRUCT FRAME FIXED TO WALL (BEHIND)

BTEE 1No. MK1 BOB
 I.D. No. EQU200000000191160 TO BE REMOVED (BEHIND)

H3G 3No. RD0448 1800/2100 MHA's I.D. No's. EQU200000000191058,
EQU200000000191076 & EQU200000000191086 ON CABLE TRAY (BEHIND)

H3G 3No. E15R02P11 700/800 MHA's
I.D. No's. EQU200000000191049, EQU200000000191057 &
EQU200000000191110 ON GANTRY SUPPORT POLES

H3G & BTEE 3No. RD0448 1800/2100 MHA's I.D. No's. EQU200000000191089,
EQU200000000191117 & EQU200000000191118 TO BE REMOVED (BEHIND)

G.L.0.0m

0 1m 5m2m 3m 4m

0.5m

PROJ No. COL.MOD.UK.0004388
MBNL ID. 75956

PROPOSED H3G & BTEE 3No. AW3836 FLAGPOLE
TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA AT 18.40m MEAN HEIGHT,
BEARINGS 330°, 90° & 210° E.T.N.  I.D. No's.
EQU200000000544299 , EQU200000000544300 &
EQU200000000544301 TO BE INSTALLED ON
PROPOSED ALPHA AW3836 MOUNTING POLE

H3G & BTEE 3 No. AW3363 FLAGPOLE
TRI-SECTOR ANTENNAS AT 18.40m MEAN
HEIGHT, BEARINGS 330°, 90° & 210° E.T.N.
I.D. No's. EQU900204776, EQU900204777,
EQU900181323 TO BE REMOVED
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PROPOSED BTEE 3No.
4419 2600 ERS's

AT 14.9m
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544317,

EQU200000000544318 & EQU200000000544319,
1No. MK2 BOB

 AT 14.4m
I.D. No. EQU200000000191158

TO BE INSTALLED

PROPOSED BTEE 3No.
8863 3500 ERS's

AT 14.9m
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544305,

EQU200000000544306 & EQU200000000544307,
1No. MK2 BOB

AT 14.4m
I.D. No. EQU200000000191163

TO BE INSTALLED

PROPOSED BTEE 3No.
2460 700/800 ERS's

AT 14.9m
I.D. No's. EQU200000000544311,

EQU200000000544312 & EQU200000000544313,
1No. MK2 BOB

AT 14.4m
I.D. No. EQU200000000191157

TO BE INSTALLED

BTEE
3No. 3262 2600 RRH's

I.D. No's. EQU200000000288347,
EQU200000000288349 & EQU200000000288350

TO BE REMOVED

BTEE 1 No.
MK1 BOB

I.D. No. EQU200000000191154
TO BE REMOVED

H3G & BTEE 3No.
RD0629 1800/2100/2600 COMBINERS

I.D. No's. EQU200000000191146,
EQU200000000191151 & EQU200000000191152

TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED H3G & BTEE 1No.
AW3836 TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA
HeA1/HeA2/uA2/EeA2/EeA3/EgA1

AT 18.40m
330° E.T.N.

I.D. No.  EQU200000000544299

H3G & BTEE 1No.
AW3363 TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA

HeA1/HeA2/C1A3/uA3/EeA3
AT 18.40m
330° E.T.N.

I.D. No. EQU900204776
TO BE REMOVED

ofDRG No.

TITLE

Sheet

NOTES

ISS REVISION DATE DRN APP

APPROVED

DRAWN

SITE No

NGR

OS GRID

SCALE

Rev

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in
a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any means (Electronic,

Mechanical, Photocopying, Recording or otherwise), without the prior
written consent of the Company.

C 2020 Cellnex

A3

CELLNEX UK
R+, 4TH FLOOR, 2 BLAGRAVE STREET, READING, RG1 1AZ

Tel. 020 4526 8553

02-151

1:50

1 1

ANTENNA PLAN 
PROPOSED
H3G & BTEE LTD

ANTENNA PLAN AT 18.40m

FEINT DETAILS INDICATE LOCATIONS
RESERVED FOR OTHER PROPOSALS
WHICH MAY BE THE SUBJECT OF
SEPARATE APPLICATIONS

H3G & BTEE 1No.
AW3363 TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA

HeB1/HeB2/C2A3/uB3/EeB3
AT 18.40m
90° E.T.N.

I.D. No. EQU900204777
TO BE REMOVED

H3G & BTEE 1No.
AW3363 TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA

HeC1/HeC2/C3A3/uC3/EeC3
AT 18.40m
210° E.T.N.

I.D. No. EQU900181323
TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED H3G & BTEE 1No.
AW3836 TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA
HeB1/HeB2/uB2/EeB2/EeB3/EgB1

AT 18.40m
90° E.T.N.

I.D. No.  EQU200000000544300

PROPOSED H3G & BTEE 1No.
AW3836 TRI-SECTOR ANTENNA
HeC1/HeC2/uC2/EeC2/EeC3/EgC1

AT 18.40m
90° E.T.N.

I.D. No.  EQU200000000544301

UPPER ROOF
LEVEL 13.50m

H3G 3No.
E15R02P11 700/800 MHA's

I.D. No's. EQU200000000191049,
EQU200000000191057 & EQU200000000191110

H3G 3No.
RD0448 1800/2100 MHA's

I.D. No's. EQU200000000191058,
EQU200000000191076 &
EQU200000000191086

H3G & BTEE 3No.
RD0448 1800/2100 MHA's

I.D. No's. EQU200000000191089,
EQU200000000191117 &
EQU200000000191118

TO BE REMOVED

2m1m0 0.5m

PROJ No. COL.MOD.UK.0004388
MBNL ID. 75956
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